
Sparkassenpokal 2024

Jena, 01.12.2024

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

92kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Szikszai Levente Vasas Budapest (Ungarn)
SS 9:0

52

TÜ 11:0

45

TÜ 11:0

43

TÜ 10:0

44
 4 17 41 1.I

2 Avram Lakatosh RSV Rotation Greiz
0:55

01

1:16

03
 0  0  0 8.

3 Artur Kamirov SV Luftfahrt Berlin
3:35

04

SS 6:0

52

0:52

01
 1  5 10 7.

4 Stiven Georgiev Sliven (Bulgarien)
SS 6:4

53 Fr
0:39

05

0:16

01
 1  5  6 6.III

5 Muhammad Osmanov Weddinger RV Berlin
Fr

2:04
01

SS 8:0

54
 1  5  8 3.II

Pool B

1 Jordan Budack RC Germania Potsdam
AS 6:0

52

TÜ 10:0

43

TÜ 11:0

44
 3 13 27 2.I

2 Kyryl Bobrysher RSV Neuseddin 
0:36

01

0:00

04
 0  0  0 8.

3 Ibragim Dadali  Weddinger RV Berlin
2:17

14

2:00

01
 0  1  3 5.III

4 Maxym Moshkin KFC Leipzig
TÜ 13:3

43

AS 0:0

52

1:09

01
 2  9 13 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-1 Stiven Georgiev - Szikszai Levente

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Stiven Georgiev Sliven (Bulgarien) 0 6.01:10

Pool B 3 Ibragim Dadali  Weddinger RV Berlin 5 5.SS 4:6

Pool A 5 Muhammad Osmanov Weddinger RV Berlin 5 3.SS 7:3

Pool B 4 Maxym Moshkin KFC Leipzig 0 4.03:01

Pool A 1 Szikszai Levente Vasas Budapest (Ungarn) 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 1 Jordan Budack RC Germania Potsdam 0 2.00:44

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1

 4
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5

TÜ 11:0

4

1

2:04

0

III
5

0:39

0

4

SS 8:0

5

I
4

TÜ 10:0

4

1

0:16

0

II

S P T

2 8 21

0 0 0

1 5 8

Pool B S P T
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